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Op 31 ritten Totaal AW Totaal KM Op 31 ritten Totaal KM Totaal AW
2 298
2 216
2 058
1 931
1 866
1 837

27 De Mulder Noel 10738

25 Vermeulen Kristof 14
26 De Moor Serge 11

910
752

23 Willems Jurgen 16
24 Vermeulen Jo 15

1 228
1 077

21 Van Durme Tom 16
22 De Vuyst Robert 16

1 271
1 249

19 De Greef Therry 18
20 Haegeman David 16

1 297
1 278

17 De Bruycker Eddy 19
18 Uyttenhove Geert 16

1 315
1 305

15 De Naeyer Nico 18
16 De Staercke Franky 20

1 379
1 353

13 Van Vaerenbergh Piet 21
14 Gallopyn Marc 19

1 618
1 381

11 Mertens Tony 22
12 Van Santen Bart 22

1 721
1 686

9 De Winne Eric 23
10 De Smaele Luc 23

1 748
1 735

7 De Jonge Jeroen 23
8 Schepens Guy 23

1 807
1 801

5 Lambertin Danny 26
6 Bovijn Didier 26

Haegeman Cedric 26
4 Van Herzele Johan 26

1 Rottiers Guy 29
2 De Keyser Jan 27
3

27 De Mulder Noel 10 738

25 Vermeulen Kristof 14 910
26 De Moor Serge 11 752

23 Willems Jurgen 16 1 228
24 Vermeulen Jo 15 1 077

21 Van Durme Tom 16 1 271
22 De Vuyst Robert 16 1 249

19 Uyttenhove Geert 16 1 305
20 Haegeman David 16 1 278

17 De Naeyer Nico 18 1 379
18 De Greef Therry 18 1 297

15 Gallopyn Marc 19 1 381
16 De Bruycker Eddy 19 1 315

13 Van Vaerenbergh Piet 21 1 618
14 De Staercke Franky 20 1 353

11 Mertens Tony 22 1 721
12 Van Santen Bart 22 1 686

9 De Winne Eric 23 1 748
10 De Smaele Luc 23 1 735

7 De Jonge Jeroen 23 1 807
8 Schepens Guy 23 1 801

5 Lambertin Danny 26 1 866
6 Bovijn Didier 26 1 837

3 Haegeman Cedric 26 2 058
4 Van Herzele Johan 26 1 931

1 Rottiers Guy 29 2 298
2 De Keyser Jan 27 2 216
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37 De Braekeleer Franky 0
38 Tuytschaever Stephan 0

0
0

35 Verlee Dirk 2
36 De Clercq Bart 1

158
75

33 Watte Dirk 6
34 Remue Geert 5

367
340

31 Lateur Andy 7
32 Bloem Pascal 5

545
398

29 Matthijs Mario 9
30 Cosijn William 9

679
592

28 Van Heddeghem Gaston 10679

37 De Braekeleer Franky 0 0
38 Tuytschaever Stephan 0 0

35 Verlee Dirk 2 158
36 De Clercq Bart 1 75

33 Bloem Pascal 5 398
34 Remue Geert 5 340

31 Lateur Andy 7 545
32 Watte Dirk 6 367

29 Matthijs Mario 9 679
30 Cosijn William 9 592

28 Van Heddeghem Gaston 10 679
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